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Term Dates 2026-2027   

Tuesday 1st September   Staff Training Day   

Wednesday 2nd September    Staff Training Day    

Thursday 3rd September   Y7 &Y12 Induction Day    

Friday 4th September   Whole School Returns    

Friday 16th October   Term Finishes   

HALF TERM  

Monday 2nd November  Term Resumes  

Friday 18th December    Term Finishes 12.30 St James’    

Christmas Holidays    

Monday 4th January   Term Resumes 

Friday 12th February   Term Finishes   

HALF TERM    

Monday 22nd February    Term Resumes    

Thursday 25th March  Term Finishes   

Easter Holidays*  

Thursday 8th April Staff Training Day (Disaggregated) 

Friday 9th April Staff Training Day (Disaggregated) 

Monday 12th April  Term Resumes   

Friday 28th May  Term Finishes 

HALF TERM    

Monday 7th June    Term Resumes    

Friday 23rd July      Term Finishes 12.30 St James’    

Monday 26th July  Staff Training Day (Disaggregated)   

Summer Holidays    

                            
 
 
 

* Easter Bank Holidays are 26th March (Good Friday) and 29th March (Easter Monday)   
* Approved by the Trust Board on 11th July 2025 

mailto:lisa.underdown@kevigs.lincs.sch.uk
http://www.kevigs.org/

